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Bus 116 Huechuraba - Centro Go to website

Direction
Pb2074-Parada / Terminal Santa Clara — Pb298-Avenida 
Recoleta / esq. J. J. Aguirre Luco

81 stops

Open route schedule

Pb2074-Parada / Terminal Santa Clara

Pb335-Parada / Muni.Huechuraba

Pb336-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Premio Nobel

Pb133-Premio Nobel / esq. Cam. Bosque de Stgo.

Pb134-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Rep. Estados Unidos

Pb135-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Rep. de Noruega

Pb136-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Slave

Pb137-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Av.Pdte. S.Allende

Pb1695-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Los Retamos

Pb138-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. El Pellín

Pb139-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Avenida El Salto

Pb141-Rinconada El Salto / esq. Av. Del Parque

Pb142-Avenida Del Parque / esq. Los Jardines

Pb101-Avenida Del Parque / esq. Av. Del Cóndor

Pb102-Avenida Del Parque / esq. Av. Del Cóndor

Pb103-Avenida Del Parque / esq. Av. Del Valle

Pb104-Avenida Del Parque / esq. Rinconada El Salto

Pb1580-Parada 4 / Palacio Riesco

Pb105-El Salto / esq. Julio Moya Pena

Pb106-Parada 1 / Plaza El Salto

Pb107-El Salto / esq. Santa Mónica

Route schedule
Pb2074-Parada / Terminal Santa Clara — Pb298-Avenida 
Recoleta / esq. J. J. Aguirre Luco

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pb2074-Parada / Terminal Santa Clara

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
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Pb143-El Salto / esq. Muñoz Gamero

Pb144-El Salto / esq. Víctor Cuccuini

Pb145-El Salto / esq. Avenida Einstein

Pb146-El Salto / esq. Avenida México

Pb147-El Salto / esq. Patria Vieja

Pb148-El Salto / esq. Doctor Ostornol

Pb149-El Salto / esq. Arz. Valdivieso

Pb150-Avenida Perú / esq. Desiderio Lemus

Pb151-Avenida Perú / esq. Delfina León

Pb152-Avenida Perú / esq. San Cristóbal

Pb153-Avenida Perú / esq. Santos Dumont

Pb315-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Olivos

Pb316-Parada / Clínica Dávila

Pb317-Parada / (M) Patronato

Pb318-Parada 3 / Recoleta Franciscana

Pa88-Parada 7 / Mercado Central

Pa195-Parada 1 / Monjitas - San Antonio

Pa763-Parada 2 / Teatro Municipal

Pa91-Parada 11 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa109-Parada 8 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa111-Parada 2 / Iglesia La Merced

Pa112-Parada 2 / Casa de Los Velasco

Pa160-Parada 2 / Iglesia San Pedro

Pb159-Parada 4 / Recoleta Franciscana

Pb160-Parada 2 / Recoleta Franciscana

Pb161-Parada / (M) Patronato

Pb162-Parada / Clínica Dávila

Pb163-Avenida Recoleta / esq. Dominica



Pb1497-Domínica / esq. Montevideo

Pb165-Avenida Perú / esq. La Virgen

Pb166-Avenida Perú / esq. Santos Dumont

Pb167-Avenida Perú / esq. San Cristóbal

Pb168-Avenida Perú / esq. Unión

Pb169-Avenida Perú / esq. Desiderio Lemus

Pb170-Avenida Perú / esq. Arz. Valdivieso

Pb171-El Salto / esq. Doctor Ostornol

Pb172-El Salto / esq. Avenida México

Pb173-El Salto / esq. Avenida Einstein

Pb174-El Salto / esq. Víctor Cuccuini

Pb175-El Salto / esq. Muñoz Gamero

Pb109-El Salto / esq. Duque de Kent

Pb110-Parada 2 / Plaza El Salto

Pb111-El Salto / esq. Los Turistas

Pb1581-Parada 3 / Palacio Riesco

Pb113-Avenida Del Valle / esq. Av. Santa Clara

Pb114-Avenida Del Valle / esq. Av. Santa Clara

Pb115-Avenida Del Valle / esq. Av. Del Parque

Pb176-Avenida Del Parque / esq. Rinconada El Salto

Pb1492-Rinconada El Salto / esq. Camino La Pirámide

Pb1663-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Las Mutillas

Pb1705-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Las Encinas

Pb1496-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Las Dalias

Pb1493-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Las Gilas

Pb1494-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Av.Pdte. S.Allende

Pb774-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Rep. Yugoslavia

Pb181-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Rep. de Noruega

Pb182-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Rep. Estados Unidos



Pb1495-Cam. Bosque de Stgo. / esq. Los Versos del Cap.

Pb297-Avenida Recoleta / esq. C. Aguirre Luco

Pb298-Avenida Recoleta / esq. J. J. Aguirre Luco

116 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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